Centre for Distance and Online Education
Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025

Online Counseling Schedule for M. A. Urdu (Online Mode) Semester-IV

Session 2021-2022

Days Date Session-| Session-l| Session-llI ol
9:30 AM to 11:30 11:40 AM to 1:40 2:10 PM to 4:10 PM
AM PM
Saturday | 23.03.2024 MUD-401 MUD-402 L ~ MUD-403 (A) Seiis|
Saturday | 30.03.2024 Urdu Nazm Urdu Fiction (i) Study of Shibli Nomani
Saturday | 06.04.2024
Saturday | 13.04.2024 OR
Saturday | 20.04.2024
Saturday | 27.04.2024 MUD-403 (R)
| #5E | &7 SR (i_i') : Study of Prem Ctlan_c_l |
Sunday 24.03.2024 MUD-CBCS MUD-SEC
Sunday | 31.03.2024 Urdu Short Story | Urdu Drama |

Sunday | 07.04.2024 |
Sunday 14.04.2024
Sunday 21.04.2024
Sunday 28.04.2024 | |

Note: Class will be conducted on éoogle Meet.
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